
O2LUX #7 - Vlessart
Vlessart 20.4.2024

SUD O LUX

Youri LALLEMAND
Indiv.
Course : H:Noir Moyen
Distance : 5200m
Time : 1:50:29 (21'15"/km)

23/27 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Vincent SILLIEN 0:46:33
2. Marc DEPAUE 0:49:52
3. Michael HOCK 0:51:42

1. 78 00:10:35 245m 43'12"/km
2. 61 00:21:03 00:31:38 474m 44'25"/km
3. 82 00:04:37 00:36:15 169m 27'19"/km
4. 62 00:06:50 00:43:05 235m 29'05"/km
5. 83 00:03:39 00:46:44 171m 21'21"/km
6. 63 00:12:46 00:59:30 458m 27'52"/km
7. 65 00:07:46 01:07:16 489m 15'53"/km
8. 74 00:15:08 01:22:24 1251m 12'06"/km
9. 81 00:02:29 01:24:53 220m 11'17"/km

10. 75 00:02:49 01:27:42 222m 12'41"/km
11. 76 00:10:49 01:38:31 357m 30'18"/km
12. 80 00:10:07 01:48:38 606m 16'42"/km
13. 999 00:01:51 01:50:29 303m 6'06"/km
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